
S1/2 LOT 3 & N 100 FT LOT 4 BLOC
ACRES S/D.

SKEEN LESLIE M
167 SW MARKS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02750-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.0100 1.00/

05/14/2024 TW 1.50 17,250 0 0 17,250

STANDARD
2

228,242
8,888
17,250

254,380
107,995
146,385

HX HB 51,411
94,974

254,380
0

254,380

1260/2107 8/28/2013 WD Q I 01 126,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ODESSA T VESSELS (SIN

LESLIE M SKEEN (SIN

0792/2334 7/11/1994 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L & MARY D(DECE

JAMES L & ODESSA T 
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

000049781 Electrical Servic 0 05/10/2024

2014HX Base Yr

167 SW MARKS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,677 117.1200 131.17 351,142 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2312

BAS 2,312 100 2,312 197,122

FGR 441 55 243 20,718

FOP 130 30 39 3,325

FOP 144 30 43 3,666

UST 90 45 40 3,411

3,117 2,677 228,242

BAS= W55 FOP= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 UST= N10 W9 S10 E9$ W9 S16
FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 S21 E10 FOP=  S2 E24 N6 W24 S4$ N4
E24 S4 E22 N37$.

BAS

55139

16

21

21

10

4

24

4

22

37

FOP 10

13

10

13

UST 10

9

10

9

FGR21

21

21

21

FOP
2

24

6

24

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,175.00 3,175.00 50 1970 1970 3 50 1,588

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

8,888

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 17,250


